Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Winterthur BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2020

Teilnehmer
Hibscher Levi

Aeby Daniela
Falcucci Viola
Greuter Teijo
Hotz Michael
Hochuli Marco
Kimin Kurt
Greuter Sindri
Spiller Willi
Hintermeister Meo

Jg.
2006

1968
2007
2007
1991
1982
1948
2008
1962
2008

Verein
Rickenbach ZH SV

Elgg SG
Rickenbach ZH SV
Rickenbach ZH SV
Elgg SG
Elgg SG
Elgg SG
Rickenbach ZH SV
Elgg SG
Rickenbach ZH SV
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ZH

Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld E

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 138
Stgw 90 135
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 123
Stgw 90 115
Stgw 90 112
Sturmgewehr57 002 109
Stgw 90 107
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SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:

www.indoorswiss.ch




